In the District Court of the State of Iowa, in and for Scott County

STATE OF IOWA	In the matter of the Last Will and Testament of
SCOTT COUNTY \(\) ss.	Nancy Dow, deceased.
TO THE COUNTY AUDIT	TOR OF POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY, IOWA:
I hereby certify tha	t the title to the real estate hereinafter described, has been changed and
established in (1) Bert	T. Dow, individually, and Bert T. Dow, Trustee,
Iowa, you are therefore req	provisions of Section 10836 of Chapter 479, Code of 1927, of the State of uired, on payment of a transfer fee of twenty-five cents, to enter the s as provided for in the transfer of deeds.
The description of the	e real estate hereinabove referred to is as follows: (2)
North West Quarter	of the North West Quarter (NW NW NW) of Section
Fifteen (15), and	the South West Quarter of the South Vest Quarter of
Section Ten (10),	all in Township Seventy-six, Range Forty-three,
commonly known as	the Larson Farm,

in Pottawattamie	County, Iowa.
The change of title to	the above described real estate was made as follows: (3)
By the Last Will a	nd Testament of Nancy Dow, deceased, duly admitted
to Probate in this	Court on the 2nd day of September, A. D., 1931,
and recorded in Wi	11 Record No. 19, at Page 616, etc., of the Probate
Records of said Co	urt, being in Probate Cause #14573.
	<i>y</i>
	IN THE CHIMANY WITH DECREE I have however attached my official
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto attached my official
	signature and amxed my ometar sear, on time
Charles H. Wilson,	of December 1931. atty. Clerk District Court
	By Olive S. Clements

CHANGE OF TITLE

Paney Down de mand Bry Talow gy Bry Talow Gratis 1214 Talow Gratis

Filed in my office Les 17, 198

G 73 Al

of County, Iowa

County Auditor

Entered for taxation this

day of Acc, A. D. 193.

By Deputy

Auditor

THE QUALITY PRESS, DAVENPORT, 10W